Filed in District Court

-

AUG 17 2021

	State of Minnesota	District Court
County of:	Judicial Distric	et: <u>1</u>
CArver	Court File Nur	nber: $10 - PR - 16 - 46$
	Case Type: <u>Pr</u>	obat / Civil / Famil /
ćh	Insting	
Amelia wodehouse Ales Jo	o huson	
Petitioner / Plaintiff (first, middle, last)	Affida	avit of Service by Mail
and / vs.		
Joseph J. CASSIOPPI	ESQ	dmonustrator 40 Fredition Byr
Respondent / Defendant (first, middle, la	<u>SR; COAMEN</u> Ka TRUST A ast)	amonus a loi 40 meet 200 F
, Amelia Wodehouse AKA JOI	h_{α} state that I am at lease h_{α}	st 18 years of age having
been born on $\underline{8-19-64}$ a		
Writ of fact's Prevest	for "Write of Discoury "	Served the following papers.
	1	E P (Y I, A : 3) (VUCS)70(CS)
Answers TO All Four Dist. (List)	all papers mailed to the other party	" 200m " AT 1'30 ;
ipon	by placing	in an envelope a true and
	ressed to commence Trus	ppiesa mara Greiner Esa. 7 ramonistrator (10 Redicuson + Bryon P.
t 200 South 5, xTh 57		
tate of <u>MINVCSOKA</u>	Zip Code <u>55402</u>	and depositing the
nvelope, with sufficient postage, i	in the United States Mail Post O	ffice located in the City of
7730 Longo DRIVE	in the State of Ma	
		mesota.
Chanhassen MN. S	55317	$ \land $
Chan hassen MN S I declare under penalty of perjury	55317 that pverything that I have stated	$ \land $
Chan hassen MN S I declare under penalty of perjury correct. Mign. Stat. § 358.116.	55317 that everything that I have stated 12 - 17 - 207/	\land
Chan hassen MN S I declare under penalty of perjury correct. Minn. Stat. § 358.116.	55317 that everything that I have stated 12 - 17 - 207/	\land
Chan hassen MN S I declare under penalty of perjury correct. Minn. Stat. § 358.116.	55317 that everything that I have stated 12 - 17 - 207/	d in this document is true and
Chan hassen MN. I declare under penalty of perjury correct. Minn. Stat. § 358.116. 08 12 202 Dated: 08 202 Carver, Monnesc	55317 that everything that I have stated 3-17-2026 3-17-2026 Signature 5.66 Name: $Am20$	t in this document is true and Ale A. Widehouse C. hristona Juna
Chan hassen MN. I declare under penalty of perjury correct. Minn. Stat. § 358.116. 08 202 Dated: 08 202	55317 that everything that I have stated 3-17-2026 3-17-2026 Signature 5.66 Name: $Am20$	t in this document is true and Ale A. Widehouse C. hristona Juna
Chan hassen MN. I declare under penalty of perjury correct. Minn. Stat. § 358.116. Dated: 08-09-2021 Carver, Monnese	$\frac{55317}{\text{that everything that I have stated}} = 17-2026$ $\frac{1}{\text{Signature}}$ $\frac{560}{\text{Signed}}$ Name: $An \geq 0$ Address: 7730	I in this document is true and Alega Widehouse C.hristona Johns S. Lerredo Or # 223
Chan hassen MN. I declare under penalty of perjury correct. Minn. Stat. § 358.116. Dated: 08-09-2021 Carver, Monnese	55317 that everything that I have stated 3-17-2026 Signature Name: <u>Arco</u> Address: <u>7730</u> City/State/Zip: <u>C</u>	t in this document is true and AieA. - Widchoure C.hristona Jama - Lancolo Or # 223 hanhassen MN 5531
Chan hassen MN. I declare under penalty of perjury correct. Minn. Stat. § 358.116. Dated: 08-09-2021 Carver, Monnese	55317 that everything that I have stated 3-17-2026 Signature Name: <u>Arco</u> Address: <u>7730</u> City/State/Zip: <u>C</u>	I in this document is true and A le A . A le A . <u>A le A .</u> <u>A le A .</u>

() ()

ENG